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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

731,9500,500 0,219 34,0850,000 0,0004,100ALEGRE DEL REY , EMILIO JESUS 72,652                                                                              10,000 76,254 L16,2500,20035,0000,21931,950050835328S 148,906

1040,0001,000 0,269 35,0000,800 0,0001,600ALFEREZ GARCIA , INMACULADA 60,250                                                                              10,000 85,269 L0,15021,06035,0000,26940,000024153944B 145,519

1928,4500,700 1,000 35,000 1,000 0,6002,000 0,0003,950 0,000 3,450 0,650 0,000ALVAREZ DEL VAYO BENITO, CONCEPCION 68,115                                                                              5,700 70,150 L94,2000,00035,0001,00028,450034774438W 138,265

232,7000,700 0,704 35,0000,000 0,0000,000ARQUELLADAS RUIZ, CARMEN 78,813                                                                              10,000 78,404 L0,25037,10035,0000,70432,700024232993D 157,217

1322,6251,600 0,462 35,0000,900 0,0004,750ARTACHO CRIADO, SILVIA MARIA 75,547                                                                              10,000 68,087 L1,0508,95035,0000,46222,625027314597G 143,634

1538,5001,000 0,259 31,580 0,000 0,9000,000 0,0001,750 0,675 0,350 1,250 0,000AVILA ALVAREZ , JOSE RAMON 68,985                                                                              3,175 73,514 L0,3501,75532,7800,25938,500075421397G 142,499

530,0001,100 4,038 35,000 2,500 1,1002,800 0,0003,250 2,295 2,600 1,500 0,000BELTRAN GARCIA, MARGARITA 73,593                                                                              9,995 79,033 L102,6002,29535,0004,03830,000028728787Q 152,626

1225,5000,400 5,885 35,0005,200 0,00011,950CALLEJA HERNANDEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL 68,613                                                                              10,000 76,385 L42,2501,49035,0007,88525,500044257150K 144,998

628,5001,600 1,808 35,0000,300 0,0002,350CARDENAS ARANZANA , MANUEL JESUS 73,613                                                                              10,000 75,308 L2,3006,52535,0001,80828,500030798725T 148,921

1734,3752,200 0,038 35,000 0,000 2,2001,000 0,0001,600 4,770 0,550 0,000 0,000COBOS MUÑOZ, MAXIMO 62,509                                                                              7,520 76,933 L31,5504,77035,0002,03834,375024178035K 139,442

1433,0001,400 0,154 35,000 1,000 1,4001,500 0,0001,050 1,340 0,100 0,300 0,000FUENTES CAPARROS , BEATRIZ 70,828                                                                              4,140 72,294 L0,1002,74035,0000,15433,000024221447D 143,122

2722,2250,000 4,148 32,6400,000 0,0001,650GARRIDO FERNANDEZ , ROSA MARIA 63,798                                                                              10,000 69,013 L0,00014,91035,0004,14822,225026204255X 132,811

1127,6000,400 4,577 35,0001,000 0,0002,700GARRIDO MARTINEZ , MARIA TERESA 68,255                                                                              10,000 77,177 L12,8506,86035,0004,57727,600029796034V 145,432

827,4000,600 0,296 35,0000,000 0,0001,950GOMEZ GERMA , MARIA DEL PILAR 75,353                                                                              10,000 72,696 L2,20012,91535,0000,29629,500031649911W 148,049

940,0001,100 0,111 35,000 0,000 1,1000,500 0,0003,950 0,770 1,500 1,400 0,000GONZALEZ GONZALEZ , ENRIQUETA MARIA 66,010                                                                              4,770 79,881 L249,0004,04035,0000,11140,000025989122L 145,891

2240,0000,700 0,148 20,190 0,000 0,6000,000 0,0000,600 1,000 0,350 0,600 0,000GONZALEZ MIRET MARTIN , JOSE MARIA 73,704                                                                              2,550 62,888 L0,3501,86021,3000,14840,000028701488H 136,592

329,1000,400 0,259 35,000 0,800 0,2000,800 0,0001,775 7,560 0,150 1,100 0,000MARIN TEVA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 79,481                                                                              9,810 74,169 L0,1507,56035,0000,25929,100024250424Y 153,650

436,6000,000 0,115 35,000 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0002,600 2,205 0,400 1,500 0,000MARTINEZ BAUTISTA, MARIA JOSE 76,867                                                                              4,605 76,320 L0,8002,20535,0000,11536,600052514546A 153,187

2518,6000,400 0,269 35,0002,500 0,0004,375MARTINEZ DIAZ , CARMEN 69,866                                                                              10,000 63,869 L0,80016,41535,0000,26918,600028596089M 133,735

2014,7000,100 4,769 35,0000,000 0,0008,000MARTINEZ VELASCO , ESTRELLA 73,683                                                                              10,000 64,469 L0,0009,86535,00010,76914,825044251041F 138,152

2427,0000,800 4,000 35,000 0,150 0,7000,150 0,0003,725 4,190 3,450 1,300 0,000MONZON MORENO , ANTONIO 58,450                                                                              9,790 75,790 L111,90011,00035,0008,00027,000034071616Z 134,240

1623,4001,000 0,192 35,0002,500 0,0003,800MORENO VILLAR, MARIA AMPARO 71,057                                                                              10,000 68,592 L0,25017,10035,0000,19223,400026024010Q 139,649

2331,4000,000 0,111 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,050 4,490 0,000 0,600 0,000MOYANO PRIETO, INMACULADA 63,980                                                                              5,090 71,601 L0,0008,50035,0000,11132,600030499032C 135,581

1818,3000,300 4,462 35,0000,500 0,0002,975MUÑOZ MUÑOZ , NURIA MARIA 70,696                                                                              10,000 67,762 L15,5505,49035,0004,46218,600052263615W 138,458

140,0000,600 4,308 35,0000,500 0,0004,450PEREZ BLANCO, JOSE LUIS 69,141                                                                              10,000 89,308 L3,20015,83035,0004,30840,000028872588K 158,449

2815,8000,100 1,286 35,000 0,500 0,1000,800 0,0002,400 5,625 1,100 0,900 0,000PEREZ RODRIGO , ICIAR 71,905                                                                              8,225 60,311 L1,1008,30035,0001,28615,800030823674V 132,216

2121,0000,300 0,385 35,0003,000 0,0004,300SANTOS RUBIO , MARIA DOLORES 70,216                                                                              10,000 66,385 L3,6501,81535,0002,38521,000028482076A 136,601

2640,0000,600 0,000 34,000 0,000 0,6000,000 0,0001,200 2,085 1,700 0,750 0,000VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ , MARIA DOLORES 54,471                                                                              5,135 79,135 L21,0504,08535,0000,00040,000028851139P 133,606

28Total Solicitantes: 
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